

New American Funding an Exhibitor at the 2013 Annual C.A.R. Expo

TUSTIN, CA, USA, October 7, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>New American Funding</u>, a national mortgage lender, is pleased to announce that the company will be an exhibitor at the 2013 Annual <u>C.A.R. Expo</u> from October 8th through October 10th at the Long Beach Convention Center in Southern California.

The company will be located at booth #235 and will be providing information on their 14 Day Close Guarantee and giving attendees the chance to enter a raffle to win a prize.

The California of Association Realtors hosts this event annually, and it has grown to become the premier tradeshow for California's real estate industry. The event offers educational, networking, and professional development opportunities for attendees. This year the event offers three days of free content, and over more than 20 free seminars designed to help Realtors become more profitable.

With its participation in the Expo, New American Funding hopes to educate attendees about the many unique characteristics that make the mortgage company among the Fastest Growing Private Companies according to the Orange County Business Journal. The company will expand on their 14 Day Close, their niche product mix and their top-notch Jumbo program.

For more information about the 2013 Annual C.A.R. Expo please visit their website.

*14 business day guarantee only applies to purchase transactions. This guarantee does not apply to Reverse Mortgages, FHA 203k, loans that require prior approval from an investor, brokered loans, or loans with a 2nd td. The guarantee does not apply if events occur beyond the control of NAF, including but not limited to; appraised value, escrow or title delays, short sale approval, or lender conditions that cannot be met by any party. The 14 day trigger begins when your initial application package is complete and you have authorized credit card payment for your appraisal. If NAF fails to perform otherwise, a credit of \$250 will be applied toward closing costs.

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender with approximately 700 employees and

a servicing portfolio of over \$3.5 billion. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, funds over \$400 million a month, and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0 and Jumbo Loans.

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/17ctMml</u>

Rosemarie Pirio New American Funding 1800-450-2010 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/170992504

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.